74
LMK
ASIAN STANDARD LINEAR BUSHING(LM)
LMK  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-LMK 20 UU A N S
●SAMICK Square Flanged Linear Bushing

LMK6UU LMK6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMK8SUU 8 15 17 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 170 220 4 34
LMK8UU LMK8-A 8 15 24 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMK10UU LMK10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 29 30 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 370 540 4 78
LMK12UU LMK12-A 12 21 30 42 6 32 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 410 590 4 76
LMK13UU LMK13-A 13 23 32 43 6 33 34 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMK16UU LMK16-A 16 28 37 48 6 38 37 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMK20UU LMK20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMK25UU  LMK25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 51 50 5.5. 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMK30UU 30 45 64 74 10 60 58 6.6 11.0 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
LMK35UU 35
0
-0.012
52
0
-0.019
70 82 10 67 64 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 1660 3130 6 795
LMK40UU 40 60 80 96
0
-0.3
13 78 75 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 2150 4010 6 1054
LMK50UU 50 80 100 116 13 98 92 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 3820 7930 6 2200
LMK60UU 60
0
-0.015
90
0
-0.022
110 134 18 112 106 11.0 17.5 10.8 25 4700 9990 6 2960
LMK80UU 80 120 140 164 18 142 136 11.0 17.5 11.1 25 10130 12000 6 4900